
 

             

           
                                          

Cockfield Primary School, 

Front St,  

Cockfield,    

Bishop Auckland     

            DL13 5EN   

Telephone: 01388718263 

                        Headteacher: Mrs K Costello                        
 

Care, believe, achieve together!                                                    

 

School Holidays for the 2021/22 Academic Year 
 

Holiday Closing Date Date Re-opens for Teaching 

Purposes 

Start New Term - Thursday 2nd September 2021 

Autumn Half Term 
2021 

Friday 22nd October 2021 Tuesday 2nd November 2021 

Christmas 2021 Thursday 16th December 2021 Wednesday 5th January 2022 

Spring Half Term 2022 Friday 18th February 2022 Monday 28th February 2022 

Easter 2022 Friday 8th April 2022 Monday 25th April 2022 

May Bank Holiday 
2022 

Friday 29th April 2022 Tuesday 3rd May 2022 

Summer Half Term 
2022 

Friday 27th May 2022 Tuesday 7th June 2022 

Summer 2022 Thursday 21st July 2022  

PD Days 2021/22  

Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Monday 1st November 2021 

Friday 17th December 2021 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Monday 6th June 2022 

 


